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Meeting Name Meeting Date Meeting Time Meeting Location (Zoom)
ASWSUG executive board meeting 1/11/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?

pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 1/18/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 1/25/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 2/1/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 2/8/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 2/15/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 2/22/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 2/29/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 3/7/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 3/14/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 3/21/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 3/28/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 4/4/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 4/11/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 4/18/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 4/25/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 5/2/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 5/9/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon

ASWSUG executive board meeting 5/16/2024 - Thursday 6 to 7 p.m. PST https://wsu.zoom.us/j/99167258822?
pwd=dnhLTUVjMHdDYytheDFlWm1zdk5Ddz09&from=a
ddon
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